Department of Pathology
PG Activity September 2025

,‘35" Date Time Activity Topic Presented By Guide
1 | 03/09/25- Wed 11 am -12pm Journal Club Dr. Hemangi Dr. C.R. Godbole
2 04/09/25-  Thurs 2.15-3.15 pm Grossing Hemicolectomy Dr. Pratik Dr. Hemangi Dr. Preya Dr. Rajendra Zope
3 | 05/09/25-  Fri 11 am -12pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2025 Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi Dr. Preya Dr. Smita Bhide
4 | 10/09/25 - Wed 11am -12pm Subject Seminar Obesity Dr. Aradhya Dr. Gauri Metkar
5 | 11/09/25- Thurs 2.15-3.15 pm Grossing Ovarian Tumors Dr. Pratik Dr. Hemangi Dr. Preya Dr. Rajendra Zope
6 | 12/09/25-  Fri 11am-12pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2025 Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi Dr. Preya Dr. Smita Bhide
7 | 17/09/25-  Wed 11 am -12pm Journal Club Dr. Pratik Dr. Harsha Dangare
8 18/09/25 - Thurs 2.15—3.15 pm Grossing Testicular Tumors Dr. Pratik Dr. Hemangi Dr. Preya Dr. Janice Jaison
9 | 19/09/25- Fri 11am-12pm | Subject Seminar Radiation Injury Dr. Preya Dr. Harsha Dangare
10 | 24/09/25- Wed 11 am -12pm PG Lecture ANA & their role in various disesases Dr.Smita Bhide
11 | 25/09/25 - Thurs 215 3.15 pm '”terieci’f\:ittr;e”ta' Dnteresting (CEa,erTS) Dr. Mangala Nagare
12 | 26/09/25 - Fri 11 am -12pm Slide Seminar Haematology Slides Dr. Pratik Dr. Hemangi Dr. Preya Dr. Rajendra Zope
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